
Additional Skills

Michaelmas Term 2020

These sessions will take place on Mondays from 11am in L2 and via the MS Teams link

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ab7c4c7cacff24c73ad0494e4a9003d39%40thread.

tacv2/1601655068160?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22cc95de1b-97f5-4f93-b4ba-fe68b852cf91%22%2c

%22Oid%22%3a%228aff06dc-e289-4149-9d38-d91f1b8eb6b3%22%7d

unless otherwise stated.

Week 1

• Monday 12 October
Further information about the course including:

– how the course is assessed
– brief guidance on special topics
– core class times

Week 2

• Monday 19 October
An introduction to LATEX

Week 3

• Monday 26 October
Doing a DPhil/PhD

• Wednesday 28 October
Virtual Careers Event

Week 4

• Monday 2 November
Feedback on the course so far

• Wednesday 4 November, 1.30pm onwards
Virtual Graduate Open Day

Week 5

• Monday 9 November
Practical Numerical Analysis Sheet 4

• Throughout week
Discussions with individual students

Week 6

• Monday 16 November
Using the web

Week 7

• Monday 23 November
How to write a special topic

Week 8

• Monday 30 November
Exam revision, special topics
Dissertation information


